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Dimensions In Inches

Nom MaxMin

Dimensions In Millmeters

0.047
0.102

0.087

0.030
0.067

0.795

0.130

0.039

0.024
0.063

0.783

0.215 TYP

0.031
0.087

0.071

0.022
0.060

0.776

0.122

1.20
2.60

2.20

0.75
1.70

20.30

3.30

1.00
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1.60

20.00

5.45 TYP
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0.55
1.50
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图 号

材 质
MATERIAL

FSMC-RD-140-A

核 准 审 核 制 图

N.T.S.

FSMC
REV.

图 名

日 期

比 例

单 位

TO-3PN

Cu

mm[INCH]

2023.08.22

A 0.1975.00

b2 3.203.002.80 0.1180.110 0.126
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L
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b e

A1

C

C1
A

G

H
L1
S1

E

3.2

2.00

2.40
4.804.60

E 15.8015.6015.40

14.1013.9013.70

40.0039.50 39.75
3.302.70 3.00
4.003.60 3.80

0.181

0.606

1.555
0.106
0.142

0.539

0.622

0.555

0.130
0.157

0.094
0.189

0.079

0.614

0.547

0.126
1.565
0.118
0.150
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